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CHECK # 1137631
TABLE # 121

ΟΙΝΕ IN : Tahni p

AMOUNTITEMS OROEREO

19.751  TRADITIONAL WINGS
1  SMI STF SPECIAL
1  TALL BUD LIGHT
2 ΤΑ1-1 SAM ADAMS SUMMER

29.85
10.50
24.00

84.10
2.52

SUBTOTAL
urcharge

AX 7

TOTAL OUE 03,8ثم 

# OF GUEST 2

Gíoí'dano's Las Vejas strip
(702) 850-2420

Hciwdidwe do؟ Tell US at:
gìor(-Ịa(ios.c٥m/talk-tũ-us

This Giordano's restaurant is
is temporarily administering a

3% Surcharge
on all guest chef'Kf

For your convenier,
providing a suggest،-
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15Χ $13,7.
18%$ ٠16.4ذ

$18.27 20%
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